

**HOUSE** \_\_\_\_\_ **AMENDMENT NO.** \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

\_\_\_\_\_ Curls \_\_\_\_\_ 41st \_\_\_\_\_

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2006, page 2, section 6.025, line 5 by  
2 deleting "21,760,000" and inserting "20,360,000";

3  
4 Further amend said bill, page 3, section 6.030, line 9 by deleting "21,760,000" and inserting  
5 "20,360,000";

6  
7 Further amend said bill by amending bill totals accordingly.  
8  
9

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15 Pursuant to House Rule 46(f), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment  
16 by the maker which amends HB 2011, section 11.260.